
Bridge Cafe Menu

Jacket Potatoes
All jacket potatoes are served with your choice of

filling, butter and salad garnish

Toasted Panini 

Light Bites

Something Sweet
Look out for our daily range of fresh cakes, scones
and desserts 

1 filling
2 fillings 

Classic plain with butter (V) (GF)
 Baked beans (Ve) (GF)
 Cheddar cheese (V) or Vegan cheese (V) (Ve)
Tuna mayonnaise
Cheese Savoury (V)
 Hot fillings - please ask your server

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50
£6.50

£0.95
£7.45

£3.50

Slice of toast (V) - a choice of white 
bloomer or malted brown bread toasted, 
served with butter 
Bacon bap - two rashers of bacon on a 
soft floured bap
Sausage sandwich - two farmhouse pork 
sausages served on a soft floured bap

Homemade soup of the day –
served with a crusty roll
Toasted teacake – served with butter (V) 
Scrambled egg on toast (V) 
Baked beans on toast (Ve) 
Grilled cheese on toast - one slice of
toasted bloomer, served with side salad (V) 

Choice of white or malted brown bloomer, all
served with crisps, and a salad garnish

(gluten free bread available) 

Cheddar Cheese with caramelised red 
onion marmalade (V)
Tuna mayonnaise with red onion 
Ham and cheddar cheese 
Egg mayonnaise (V)
Tuna melt 
Ham Salad
Cheese and tomato
Cheese and red onion marmalade (V) 
Vegan cheese with red onion marmalade (Ve)

All paninis are served with crisps, and a fresh
salad garnish

Ham and cheddar cheese
Cheese and red onion marmalade (V)
Vegan cheese and tomato (V) (Ve)
Tuna and cheddar cheese

Sandwich Platters and Toasted Sandwiches 
£5.50 / £ 5.70

Breakfast

£2.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Bowl of chips
-add beans
-add cheese

Smoked haddock and spring onion
fishcakes served with salad

£2.50
£1.00
£1.00

£5.50

Nutritional Guidance
Adults need around 2,000 kcal per day Allergen information available upon request –
please make your server aware of any allergies or intolerances before ordering and on

each visit as this may change without notice.


