

Bridge Cafe Menu

Breakfast

Slice of toast (V) - a choice of white bloomer or malted brown bread toasted, served with butter	£0.95
Bacon bap - two rashers of bacon on a soft floured bap	£4.50
Sausage sandwich - two farmhouse pork	£4.50
sausages served on a soft floured bap	27.50

Jacket Potatoes

All jacket potatoes are served with your choice of filling, butter and salad garnish

£5.50

2 fillings	£6.50
Classic plain with butter (V) (GF)	
Baked beans (Ve) (GF)	
Cheddar cheese (V) or Vegan cheese (V)	(Ve)
Tuna mayonnaise	
Cheese Savoury (V)	

Hot fillings - please ask your server

Something Sweet

1 filling

Look out for our daily range of fresh cakes, scones and desserts

Sandwich Platters and Toasted Sandwiches

£5.50 / £ 5.70

Choice of white or malted brown bloomer, all served with crisps, and a salad garnish (gluten free bread available)

Cheddar Cheese with caramelised red onion marmalade (V)
Tuna mayonnaise with red onion
Ham and cheddar cheese
Egg mayonnaise (V)
Tuna melt
Ham Salad
Cheese and tomato
Cheese and red onion marmalade (V)

Vegan cheese with red onion marmalade (Ve)

Toasted Panini £7.45

All paninis are served with crisps, and a fresh salad garnish

Ham and cheddar cheese

Cheese and red onion marmalade (V) Vegan cheese and tomato (V) (Ve) Tuna and cheddar cheese

Light Bites

Homemade soup of the day – served with a crusty roll	£3.50
Toasted teacake – served with butter (V)	£2.50
Scrambled egg on toast (V)	£4.50
Baked beans on toast (Ve)	£4.50
Grilled cheese on toast - one slice of toasted bloomer, served with side salad (V)	£4.50
Bowl of chips -add beans -add cheese	£2.50 £1.00 £1.00
Smoked haddock and spring onion fishcakes served with salad	£5.50

Nutritional Guidance

Adults need around 2,000 kcal per day Allergen information available upon request – please make your server aware of any allergies or intolerances before ordering and on each visit as this may change without notice.